
BUS # _____38__________ 2018-2019

LEAVE THE BUS SHED AT __6:32______ AM LEAVE BUS SHED AT ___2:18_________PM

TIME TIME

ADDRESS OR PICK UP / DROP AM ADDRESS OR PICK UP/DROP PM

1ST STOP 1ST STOP

BURTON LANE 6:43 BURTON LANE 3:38
2ND STOP 2ND STOP

2626 REDCLIFF 6:47 MOHEGAN DR 3:39
3RD STOP 3RD STOP

2709 DURANGO 6:47 4334 MULBERRY 3:43
4TH STOP 4TH STOP

2501 DURANGO 6:48 2257 IRONDALE 3:44
5TH STOP 5TH STOP

3913 RIM ROCK 6:49 2245 IRONDALE 3:44
6TH STOP 6TH STOP

3928 RIM ROCK 6:49 2242 & 2238 IRONDALE 3:44
7TH STOP 7TH STOP

3998 GLENDALE DR 6:50 2230 IRONDALE 3:45
8TH STOP 8TH STOP

3885 & 3879 GLENDALE DR 6:51 2226 IRONDALE 3:45
9TH STOP 9TH STOP

EDGEWATER/REDCLIFF 6:52 2202 IRONDALE 3:46
10TH STOP 10TH STOP

2807 SILVERTON DR 6:53 3001 COLDWATER 3:47
11TH STOP 11TH STOP

SILVERTON/AVONDALE 6:54 2802 COLDWATER 3:48
12TH STOP 12TH STOP

2143 AVONDALE DR 6:55 REDCLIFF/DURANGO 3:49
13TH STOP 13TH STOP

3001 COLDWATER 6:56 2501 DURANGO 3:51
14TH STOP 14TH STOP

2257 IRONDALE Dr 6:58 3913 RIMROCK 3:52
15TH STOP 15TH STOP

2254 IRONDALE 6:58 3928 RIMROCK 3:53
16TH STOP 16TH STOP

2238 IRONDALE 6:59 4015/ 4009 GLENDALE 3:54
17TH STOP 17TH STOP

2242 IRONDALE 6:59 3998 GLENDALE 3:55
18TH STOP 18TH STOP

2202 IRONDALE 7:00 3885/3879 GLENDALE 3:55
19TH STOP 19TH STOP

CALDWELL ELE 7:12 EDGEWATER/REDCLIFF 3:57
20TH STOP 20TH STOP

BHS 7:30 2807 SILVERTON 4:00

BJH 7:33 2912  SILVERTON 4:02

BMS 7:38 SILVERTON/AVONDALE 4:02

2146 AVONDALE 4:03

AVONDALE/COLDWATER 4:03

BACK TO THE BUS SHED   8:10 AM BUS SHED 4:15


